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Weihnachtsschwimmen 2013

Endergebnis

0G Waiblingen

Altersklasse Seepferdchen

. Meret Nogrady

. Christian Staub
. Mona Wagner

. Valentin Root

Kareem Sabbah
Selin Yuvaci

. Anna Marie Robitzsch

Lasse Holl

. Marlene Maier

. Charlotte Reusch
. Anna Callienias
. Hannah Salaw

. Charlotte Probst-Zimmerle
. Diego Raggers

Altersklasse Al /

. Yade Genc

Leonie Heinle

. Melanie Lang
. Maya Schneider

Jule Barek
Paulina Reichenauer

. Nisa Akalin

Larissa Ries

. Alexandra Kovoussoglou
. Sidney Bourhofer

. Adelina Batagov

. Dilara Yilmaz

. Hivda Celik

Jule Seybold

. Katerina Vasileslea

Lorena Natanni

Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen

weiblich

Waiblingen
Hegnach
Hegnach
Hegnach
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach

Punkte
528
483
417
404
377
355
326
278
222
220
199

10

Punkte
1332
1210
1130
1100
1020
1017

930
908
863
759
752
460
430
400
358
327

50m
Brust
:33,0
:43,9
:30,3
:29,6
:42,3
:34,5
:42,3
:42,2
:48,8
:48,0
:50,1
:47,9
:33,0

=
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50m
Brust
:23,8
:18,0
:17,0
:22,0
:22,0
122,2
:34,0
:35,5
:15,0
:18,8
:29,3
:45,0
:43,0
:37,0
:38,2
:39,3
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50m

Riicken o.A.
1:59,2
1:47,8
2:12,8

2:10,5

:08,1
:32,9
:07,5
:13,5
:22,8

WNWNDN

50m
Riicken o.A.
:17,9
:38,0
:37,0
:33,0
:49,0
:38,1
:28,0
:44,5
:06,1
:06,1
:01,5
:55,0
:58,0
:08,0
:57,1
:49,0

Ay
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Tauchen
5,0m
0,0m
2,0m
0,0m

10,0m

0,0m
3,0m
0,0m
1,0m
0,0m
0,0m
1,0m
0,0m
0,0m

50m
Freistil
1:12,1
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Seite:

Tauchen
7,0m
15,0m
6,0m
8,0m
16,0m
6,0m
12,0m
10,0m
8,0m
7,0m
7,0m
6,0m
4,0m
5,0m
4,0m
1,0m
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Altersklasse Al / mannlich

Luca Granzer
Ediz Genc
Luca Gay

. Andreas Sonnenberg

Lukas Silberberger
Felix Dannenbauer
Christian Callenius
Jonathan Soric
Jonas Hubert

Leon Fuchs

Jesper Berger

Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Hegnach
Waiblingen

Altersklasse A / weiblich

Johanna Sonnenberg

. Sonja Fuchs

Beyza Yilmaz

. Maya Engl

Elisabeth Becker
Marie-Michelle Schneider

. Angelina Gavrina

Jennifer Benke
Katarina Mandricenko
Eva Wagner

. Theresa Laternser
. Swantje-Eileen Stidinger
. Ciara Zapke

Lea Natanni

. Vanessa Grabnar
. Celine-Anne Schneider

Franziska Storz

. Viktoria Heinrich

Lisa Vogel

. Bianca Itte

. Zita Nogrady

. Tuba Yilmaz

. Mislina Akalin

. Amelie Ruckteschler

Jana Untiet

Hegnach
Hegnach
Hegnach
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Hegnach
Hegnach
Hegnach
Hegnach
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Hegnach
Hegnach
Waiblingen

Punkte
1637
1445
1215
1209
1169
1098

901
622
610
510
258

Punkte
1923
1910
1867
1854
1850
1800
1735
1640
1620
1609
1604
1590
1573
1573
1560
1550
1522
1499
1449
1308
1240
1175
1110
1087
1057

50m
Brust
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:04,0
:12,3
:12,8
:27,1
:13,7
:06,7
:24,7
:29,8
:36,0
:43,0
:51,2
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50m
Riicken o.A.
:16,3
:25,7
:36,5
:27,0
:47,4
:23,5
:45,0
:00,0
:53,0
:56,0
:15,3
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50m
Riicken o.A.
:13,1
:08,4
:19,9
:15,3
:126,0
:17,6
:17,4
:26,0
:30,0
:29,2
:21,0
:21,0
:22,7
:21,1
:15,0
:26,3
:20,8
:16,4
:30,0
:27,2
:40,0
:35,0
:39,0
:40,1
:36,3
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50m

Freistil
:08,0
:10,5
17,2
20,0
13,0
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:30,2
:35,0
:38,0
:45,0
:57,0

50m

Freistil
:57,8
:53,6
:58,0
:55,9
:53,0
:58,9
:56,7
:01,0
:07,0
:01,0
:06,0
:06,0
;11,0
:09,3

0
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Seite:

Tauchen
12,0m
13,0m
8,0m
15,0m
11,0m
0,0m
10,0m
7,0m
8,0m
10,0m
7,0m

Tauchen
25,0m
13,0m
24,0m
18,0m
20,0m
20,0m
19,0m
15,0m
25,0m
13,0m
14,0m
13,0m
25,0m
17,0m
25,0m
16,0m
13,0m
25,0m
10,0m
25,0m
10,0m
14,0m
6,0m
14,0m
13,0m
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Nehir Asci

Antonia Reichenauer
Blisra Yilmaz
Annette Rothful
Elisa Frank

Valeria Luzzi
Chiara Vitacca

Altersklasse

Lukas Moos
Lars Otto-Kuhn
Mathias Hubert
Enrico Hubert

. Soren Nagel

Ludwig Kutt

. Gabriel Rau
. Matthias Sonnenberg

Marvin Kuhn
Jan Borner
Jonas Braduninger

. Mert Manar

. Nektarios Gavriiloglou
. Muhamed-Ali Ardic

. Aristotelis Kolovos

Florian Stippa

. Paul Salaw

Fikret Asci

Altersklasse

. Celine Hauser

Lea Eisenmann
Irem Aydemir
Jana Spahn

. Miriam Mikula
. Tabea Sonnenberg

Irina Batagov
Aria Kolovou

. Magdalini Gavriiloglou

Hegnach
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Waiblingen

A / mannlich

Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Hegnach
Hegnach
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Hegnach

B / weiblich

Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Hegnach

1045
1039
1031
978
923
867
347

Punkte
2132
1987
1875
1698
1671
1671
1620
1578
1485
1478
1430
1048
1024

998
952
769
492
320

Punkte
2452
2154
2153
2117
1964
1781
1683
1515
1202
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:11,2
:20,0
:09,9
:22,2
:21,4
:15,5
:38,3

50m
Brust
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:52,7
:00,0
:00,6
:05,5
:01,0
:03,0
:08,5
:11,2
:08,3
:13,1
:59,3
:22,0
:25,4
:44,9
:30,0
:22,6
:29,8

50m

Freistil
0:
:42,5
:44,0
:43,4
:43,8
:56,4
:51,9
:05,9
:07,9
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36,2

JEny
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50m
Ricken
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:12,2
:16,0
:18,6
:16,1
:25,0
:13,7
:32,5
:24,4
:28,2
:26,1

:47,0
:34,8
:16,2
:34,8
:08,9
:30,0

50m
Riicken

0:
:06,6
:09,0
:13,9
:14,2
:16,2
:16,6
:27,3
:45,5
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59,0

NRRRRRR

:18,7
:21,9
:10,0
:21,0
:21,3
:15,5
:08,0

50m

Freistil
:40,9
:50,3
:57,3
:05,6
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50m

Flossen
0:
:35,5
:41,7
:33,0
:40,6
144,73
:47,2
:49,3
:53,4

OO0

28,6

Seite:
8,0m
18,0m
13,0m
9,0m
11,0m
3,0m
3,0m

Tauchen
19,0m
25,0m
24,0m
17,0m
15,0m
10,0m
25,0m
23,0m
15,0m
19,0m
19,0m
13,0m
8,0m
8,0m
10,0m
11,0m
5,0m
6,0m

Tauchen
39,0m
30,0m
40,0m
32,0m
25,0m
25,0m
14,0m
24,0m
17,0m
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Altersklasse

Dirk Kuhn

. Maik Fuchs
. Marc Engl

Marc Besenfelder
Timo Wilhelm
Christian Heinrich
Markus Sonnenberg
Lukas Kammerer

. Nick Fuchs

Daniel Gloss

. Michael Ulrich

Lukas Nullmeier

. Dennis Benke

Altersklasse

. Verena Magg
. Alexandra Magg

Katja Rapp
Sara Dettling
Katharina Berner

. Nicole Hausser

Altersklasse

. Athanasios Siames

Altersklasse

. Sandra Rambow

B / mannlich

Waiblingen
Hegnach
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach
Waiblingen

C / weiblich

Hegnach
Hegnach
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen

C / madnnlich

Waiblingen

Cl / weiblich

Waiblingen

Punkte
2591
2416
2410
2177
2151
2093
2010
1890
1727
1636
1100

926
913

Punkte
2214
2076
1796
1413

250
200

Punkte
1836

Punkte
2487

50m
Freistil
0:29,2
:39,0
:33,3
:38,4
:48,0
:44,1
:46,2
:44,8
:56,8
:56,7
:07,0
:42,4
:10,6

P ORPROOODOOOOOOO®

100m
Freistil
1:12,5
1:23,0
1:35,1
1:42,1

100m
Freistil
1:34,9

50m
Freistil
0:33,1

50m
Riicken o.A.
0:53,5
:58,8
:06,9
:58,9
100,2
:09,8
:10,2
:21,3
:22,9
:07,4
:47,0
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Ay

:08,1

50m
Schleppen
1:21,1
1:29,2
1:25,9
1:46,0

50m
Schleppen
1:17,4

50m
Schleppen
1:10,2

50m
Flossen
:25,7
:32,6
:28,3
:35,0
:34,7
:31,8
:37,6
:32,9
:39,6
:59,3
:51,0
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100m
Flossen
1:02,5
1:07,8
1:20,3
1:28,6

100m
Flossen
1:14,8

100m
Flossen
1:03,1

Seite: 4

Tauchen
37,5m
42,0m
39,5m
20,0m
28,0m
25,0m
25,0m
18,0m
22,0m
17,0m
5,0m
35,0m
0,0m

Tauchen
37,0m
43,0m
38,0m
25,0m
25,0m
20,0m

Tauchen
32,0m

Tauchen
50,0m



Altersklasse

[y

Doreen Bohme
2. Sandra Ries

Altersklasse

. Toni Hochenrieder
. Thilo Klopfer
Ronald Binner
Peter Barek

AP WNR

Altersklasse

1. Thomas Magg
2. Robert Kiechle

---+* Ende der Liste *+---

C2 / weiblich

Waiblingen
Waiblingen

Senioren / mannlich

Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Waiblingen
Hegnach

Senioren 2 / mannlich

Hegnach
Waiblingen

Punkte
1556
579

Punkte
2400
2183
2002

906

Punkte
1899
1524

50m
Freistil
0:56,8
0:42,1

50m
Freistil
0:31,4
0:38,9
0:36,9
0:34,4

B

50m
Freistil
0:34,8
0:51,8

50m
Schleppen
1:35,8

50m
Schleppen
1:09,3
1:15,8
1:35,3

50m
Schleppen
1:46,9
2:11,0

100m
Flossen
1:31,7

100m
Flossen
1:05,4
1:18,9
1:17,2

100m
Flossen
1:16,8
1:32,3

Seite:

Tauchen
22,0m
0,0m

Tauchen
41,5m
44 ,0m
32,0m
25,0m

Tauchen
25,0m
32,0m



